Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel: --

Email: --

Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE

M57 PRETORIA ROAD

KEMPTON PARK

Report ID: MAXIA20250415122734
Test Time: 2025-04-1512:27:34
Technician: Sbu

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/6S - Polo VIVO 2010 >/--
VIN: AAVZZZ6SZHU033170

Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V22.00

(2} System Scanned(10)

System

01 - Engine Control Module 1

03 - Brakes 1

09 - Electronic central electric

15 - Airbag

17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer

44 - Power Steering

46 - Comfort System Central Control Module
56 - Radio

(B pTC(7)

09 - Electronic central electric (1 DTC)

DTC Description

01598:007 Drive battery voltage - Signal too low
15 - Airbag (1 DTC)

DTC Description

00532:007 Supply voltage - Signal too low
44 - Power Steering (2 DTCs )

DTC Description
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Odometer Reading: 155967
License Plate: FVZ841L

Tel: 0861033572
Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514

Repair Order Number: --
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Status
Passive/Sporadic

Status
Passive/Sporadic

Status

Passive/Sporadic
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/Volkswagen/6S - Polo VIVO 2010 > Test Time: 2025-04-1512:27:34 Report ID: MAXIA20250415122734

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

46 - Comfort System Central Control Module (2 DTCs)
DTC Description Status

u101100 Passive/Sporadic

Comfort system central control module - Voltage supply

01330:053 t00 low Passive/Sporadic

01135:036 Interior monitoring sensors - Open circuit Passive/Sporadic
56 - Radio (1 DTC)

DTC Description Status

01044:026 Control module incorrectly coded - Output open Active/static

Technician Notes
2016843982

Customer name;:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.
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